
Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cocchio Mirko (01/1430) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 9

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 4 7 4 11 4 9 3 8 4 6 2 0 3 5 4 7 4 4 2 2

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 3 5 2 1 1 3 4 6 4 4

Morbiato Massimo (01/860) 2 4 0 0 2 0 1 3 3 2 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 6

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 1 1 1 4 12 2 1 0 0 2 1

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 3 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinton Enrico Sandro (01/1897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocchio Mirko 01/1430 34 74 2,18

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 34 59 1,74

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 32 57 1,78

Morbiato Massimo 01/860 26 36 1,38

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 14 27 1,93

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 11 16 1,45

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 9 11 1,22

Pinton Enrico Sandro 01/1897 0 0 0,00

Black Land D. T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 11

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 1 1 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 8 3 9 4 6 3 4 4 8

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 3 3 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 4

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 7 2 0 2 3 1 0

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 2 0 3 5

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 2 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 3 0 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 39 78 2,00

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 33 54 1,64

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 29 41 1,41

Vettore Cesare 01/108 20 31 1,55

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 16 20 1,25

Santinello Martijn 01/123 13 16 1,23

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 10 5 0,50

Dart Daniel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 7

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 11 3 1 4 7 4 7 4 7

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 4

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 2 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 3 2

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 2 5 2 2 4 3 2 1 4 8 2 2 1 0 2 3 4 0 1 0

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 36 64 1,78

Lionello Loris 01/1920 33 53 1,61

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 19 38 2,00

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 27 25 0,93

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 24 24 1,00

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 13 4 0,31

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 1 1 1,00

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 7 0 0,00



Ebbestie

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 4 9 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 5 4 6 3 2 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 9

Austini Federico (01/1969) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 6

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 4 2 4 1 3 3 4 5 4 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 3 4

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 1 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Targa Marco (01/1907) 0 0 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belluco Giuliano (01/1763) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carturan Celeste (01/1538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Gabriele (01/1806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fogo Luca 01/1870 38 79 2,08

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 39 60 1,54

Austini Federico 01/1969 27 34 1,26

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 30 20 0,67

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 13 9 0,69

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 4 6 1,50

Targa Marco 01/1907 5 5 1,00

Natale Daniele 01/1829 1 2 2,00

Belluco Giuliano 01/1763 3 1 0,33

Carturan Celeste 01/1538 0 0 0,00

Martin Gabriele 01/1806 0 0 0,00

Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Lazzarini Dino (01/342) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0

Medici Federico (01/1850) 4 7 3 5 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 7

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 8 4 4 4 2 3 4 0 0 4 6 2 1

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 2

Polato Terens (01/164) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 2 3

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Salvadego Michele (01/1929) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Beltramin Elena (01/1779) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sottoriva Giovanni (01/1930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lazzarini Dino 01/342 36 89 2,47

Medici Federico 01/1850 38 63 1,66

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 16 39 2,44

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 30 39 1,30

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 13 17 1,31

Polato Terens 01/164 11 16 1,45

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 12 15 1,25

Salvadego Michele 01/1929 3 5 1,67

Beltramin Elena 01/1779 1 1 1,00

Sottoriva Giovanni 01/1930 0 0 0,00

Miami G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 2 2 2

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 7 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 6 4 6

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 2 2 2 2 4 9 2 1 2 6 2 0 4 5 2 4 3 3 2 0

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 1 0 4 2

Recaldin Fabio (01/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 36 56 1,56

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 36 46 1,28

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 26 44 1,69

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 25 32 1,28

De Simone Marco 01/1879 33 28 0,85

Recaldin Fabio 01/1667 4 0 0,00


